1 Carnation Medium
Page 1 of 6 8/30/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose\FTNOA0426 FILES\FTNOA0426_JEF folder
FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose
File: FTNOA0426_0.jef
Stitches: 1015 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.4x40.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_01.jef
Stitches: 525 Colors: 1/1
Size: 19.3x39.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_02.jef
Stitches: 951 Colors: 1/1
Size: 32.1x41.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_03.jef
Stitches: 855 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.1x41.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_04.jef
Stitches: 839 Colors: 1/1
Size: 31.5x40.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_05.jef
Stitches: 902 Colors: 1/1
Size: 31.8x41.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_06.jef
Stitches: 964 Colors: 1/1
Size: 32.5x41.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_07.jef
Stitches: 807 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.2x40.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_08.jef
Stitches: 931 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.0x40.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Carnation Medium
File: FTNOA0426_09.jef
Stitches: 1003 Colors: 1/1
Size: 34.3x40.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Cocoon
2 Lemon Frost
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_090.jef
Stitches: 1542 Colors: 4/4
Size: 91.2x31.2 mm Stops: 3
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_A.jef
Stitches: 2925 Colors: 4/4
Size: 57.8x57.8 mm Stops: 3
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Flamingo Pink
Page 2 of 6 8/30/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose\FTNOA0426 FILES\FTNOA0426_JEF folder
FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose
File: FTNOA0426_AA.jef
Stitches: 616 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.6x18.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_B.jef
Stitches: 3140 Colors: 4/4
Size: 68.7x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_BB.jef
Stitches: 930 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.8x43.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_C.jef
Stitches: 2520 Colors: 4/4
Size: 49.8x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_CC.jef
Stitches: 439 Colors: 1/1
Size: 20.2x18.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_D.jef
Stitches: 2769 Colors: 4/4
Size: 65.3x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_DD.jef
Stitches: 883 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.1x37.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_E.jef
Stitches: 2429 Colors: 4/4
Size: 51.6x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_EE.jef
Stitches: 513 Colors: 1/1
Size: 19.9x19.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_F.jef
Stitches: 2687 Colors: 4/4
Size: 63.2x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_FF.jef
Stitches: 871 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.6x60.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_G.jef
Stitches: 3189 Colors: 4/4
Size: 61.3x64.0 mm Stops: 3
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Flamingo Pink
Page 3 of 6 8/30/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose\FTNOA0426 FILES\FTNOA0426_JEF folder
FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose
File: FTNOA0426_GG.jef
Stitches: 873 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.5x33.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_H.jef
Stitches: 3349 Colors: 4/4
Size: 68.5x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_HH.jef
Stitches: 957 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.3x42.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_I.jef
Stitches: 2559 Colors: 4/4
Size: 54.1x57.8 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_II.jef
Stitches: 415 Colors: 1/1
Size: 12.2x31.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_J.jef
Stitches: 2758 Colors: 4/4
Size: 56.4x60.1 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_JJ.jef
Stitches: 652 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.6x48.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_K.jef
Stitches: 2828 Colors: 4/4
Size: 61.6x62.5 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_KK.jef
Stitches: 981 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.1x42.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_L.jef
Stitches: 2722 Colors: 4/4
Size: 49.5x64.3 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_LL.jef
Stitches: 486 Colors: 1/1
Size: 14.2x38.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_M.jef
Stitches: 3566 Colors: 4/4
Size: 73.3x62.5 mm Stops: 3
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Flamingo Pink
Page 4 of 6 8/30/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose\FTNOA0426 FILES\FTNOA0426_JEF folder
FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose
File: FTNOA0426_MM.jef
Stitches: 922 Colors: 1/1
Size: 37.9x19.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_N.jef
Stitches: 2995 Colors: 4/4
Size: 65.1x63.4 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_NN.jef
Stitches: 658 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.1x19.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_O.jef
Stitches: 2625 Colors: 4/4
Size: 53.9x61.7 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_OO.jef
Stitches: 525 Colors: 1/1
Size: 20.6x19.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_P.jef
Stitches: 2738 Colors: 4/4
Size: 58.5x61.0 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_PP.jef
Stitches: 865 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.2x42.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_Q.jef
Stitches: 2960 Colors: 4/4
Size: 54.5x62.1 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_QQ.jef
Stitches: 782 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.2x33.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_R.jef
Stitches: 3067 Colors: 4/4
Size: 63.2x60.0 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_RR.jef
Stitches: 394 Colors: 1/1
Size: 18.7x19.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_S.jef
Stitches: 2335 Colors: 4/4
Size: 50.7x59.1 mm Stops: 3
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Flamingo Pink
Page 5 of 6 8/30/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose\FTNOA0426 FILES\FTNOA0426_JEF folder
FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose
File: FTNOA0426_SS.jef
Stitches: 448 Colors: 1/1
Size: 17.1x19.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_T.jef
Stitches: 2589 Colors: 4/4
Size: 56.9x60.3 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_TT.jef
Stitches: 672 Colors: 1/1
Size: 17.1x38.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_U.jef
Stitches: 3119 Colors: 4/4
Size: 63.3x60.5 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_UU.jef
Stitches: 627 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.4x19.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_V.jef
Stitches: 2777 Colors: 4/4
Size: 65.5x60.3 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_VV.jef
Stitches: 560 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.0x19.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_W.jef
Stitches: 3288 Colors: 4/4
Size: 71.9x60.9 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_WW.jef
Stitches: 890 Colors: 1/1
Size: 34.4x20.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_X.jef
Stitches: 2811 Colors: 4/4
Size: 60.4x60.1 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_XX.jef
Stitches: 528 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.0x19.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_Y.jef
Stitches: 3437 Colors: 4/4
Size: 67.9x60.4 mm Stops: 3
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Flamingo Pink
Page 6 of 6 8/30/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose\FTNOA0426 FILES\FTNOA0426_JEF folder
FTNOA0426_AlphabetRose
File: FTNOA0426_YY.jef
Stitches: 836 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.7x33.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Lemon Frost
2 Cocoon
3 Carnation Medium
4 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_Z.jef
Stitches: 2945 Colors: 4/4
Size: 71.6x58.9 mm Stops: 3
1 Flamingo Pink
File: FTNOA0426_ZZ.jef
Stitches: 607 Colors: 1/1
Size: 22.3x20.3 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com